C
承 認 書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客  戶 亞旭電腦股份有限公司
CUSTOMER
品  名 2.4GHz Chip Antenna
DESCRIPTION Size  2*5.2mm
詮欣料號 920D07E15225013

Dimension(mm) Φ330 Φ100 Φ13.5 17.0 ± 0.5
Taping Quantity: MOQ=2K pieces per 13” reel.
HOW TO ORDER
920 D07 E 15 XXX 0 1 3
    1      2    3   4    5
1. SERIES NO.
  920=Chip Antenna
2. TYPE:
  D07=2×5.2mm2 (Gain=2 dBi)
3. ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION MATERIAL:
E=RoHS
4. THICKNESS:
  15=1.5mm
5. CENTRE FREQUENCY:
  015 = < 2.4GHz
115 = 2.4 GHz
  215 = > 2.4GHz (Type 1)
  225 = > 2.4GHz (Type 2)
  235 = > 2.4GHz (Type3)
Change：
1. Change How to order of Centre Frequency
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F.-2, No.188, Datong Rd., Sec. 3
Sijhih City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-8647-1251
FAX：886-2-8647-1872, 886-2-8647-2962